
MONTICELLO EMPIRE LEAGUE 

WATER POLO   2003 

  
  ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE 

Wed, Sept 3 Napa Vintage @ Armijo @ Davis 

Tues, Sept 9 @ Vintage     Armijo 

Wed, Sept 10   @ Napa Davis   

Wed, Sept 17 @ Davis Armijo     

Thur, Sept 18     @ Vintage Napa 

Wed, Sept 24 Vintage Napa @ Davis @ Armijo 

Tues, Sept 30   @ Vintage   Davis 

Wed, Oct 1 @ Napa   Armijo   

Wed, Oct 8 Davis @ Armijo Vintage @ Napa 

Wed, Oct 15 Napa Vintage @ Armijo @ Davis 

Wed, Oct 22   @ Napa Davis   

Thur, Oct 23 @ Vintage     Armijo 

Tues, Oct 28     @ Vintage Napa 

Wed, Oct 29 @ Davis Armijo     

 


